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The Menu of El Pulgarcito 3 from Los Alamitos includes about 11 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $6.9. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with
a wheelchair or physical limitations. What jay doesn't like about EIl Pulgarcito 3:

The driver was extremely unprofessional and late. The order was 30 minutes late causing the food to be cold.
When | called the driver he did not respond. | called Ed customer service. He also didn't respond when the
customer service representative called him. Then when he arrived he cursed at me. And to top it all off there was
an item missing from the order. read more. For guests of the establishment, the catering_service is also available,
Inthemorning a delicious brunch is offered here. Among the guests, the versatile, tasty Mexican cuisine is also
popular, in which mainly corn, beans and hot peppers are used.
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&l Pulgarcito 3 Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis

BANANA MILKSHAKE

Soups

SHRIMP SOUP (SOPA DE
CAMARON)

Eggs & Pancalies

OMELETTE

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Spirits

AMERICANO

HORCHATA

Dinner

CHICKEN FAJITAS (FAJITAS DE
POLLO)

Milksshakses

BANANA AND STRAWBERRY
MILKSHAKE

$3.3

$12.5

$11.5

$4.0

Salvadorean dippetizer
(intojitos)

CHICKEN TAMALES (TAMALES DE

GALLINA)

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

fippetizer
GARLIC SHRIMP

CORN TAMALES (TAMALES DE
ELOTE)

Pupusas

PORK PUPUSA (PUPUSA DE
CHICHARRON)

PORK WITH BEANS PUPUSA
(PUPUSA DE CHICHARRON CON
FRIJOLE)

Ingredients Used
GARLIC
MEAT

Uncalegorized
PULGARCITO TAMAL
PULGARCITO TWO

$2.0

$7.5

$2.4

$2.4

$10.5
$12.8
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Thursday 08:00 -21:00
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